

Ministry of Human **Resource Development** Government of India







CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION



Suizeist

Dr.Vignesh Sornamohan Chief Strategic and Outreach Officer National Digital Library of India Project Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur

NDLI CLUB PARTNER



- LEARN. SHARE. GROW. -

Registrant's Address: Kurkheda, District Gadchiroli - 441209

Registration Number: INMH00152 Date of Registration: 15th August, 2020 Valid Up to: 14th August, 2021









This is to certify that "Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science college Kurkheda" is registered as a NDLI Club under the National Digital Library of India.

> Registration Number: INMHNC3SQUBJGXC Date Of Registration: <u>17/05/2021</u> Valid Upto: <u>17/05/2022</u>

पार्थप्रतिम दाम

Dr. Partha Pratim Das

Joint Principal Investigator National Digital Library of India Project Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur NDLI CLUB PARTNER



- LEARN. SHARE. GROW. -



Ministry of Education

Government of India



Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur





This is to certify that "Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science college Kurkheda" is registered as a NDLI Club under the National Digital Library of India.

Registration No.: INMHNC3SQUBJGXC

Date of Registration: 17/05/2021

Validity Extended Upto: 17/05/2023

पार्थप्रतिम दाम

Dr. Partha Pratim Das

Joint Principal Investigator National Digital Library of India Project Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur

